Youth Service Club
Activity Sign-In

Modern Woodmen of America 1701 1st Avenue Rock Island, Illinois 61201 1-800-322-9805



Youth Club No. _____ Leader's Name _____ Date of Activity _____

By selecting 'I agree' under the Photo Permission heading I hereby grant, on behalf of myself and, if applicable, on behalf of any minor child(ren) of which I am a parent or guardian, to Modern Woodmen of America ("Modern Woodmen") and/or its agents the irrevocable, perpetual, and unrestricted right and permission to take, use, reuse, publish, and republish photographs and/or video of me ("Images") or in which I may be included, in any medium, in whole or in part, without restriction as to changes or alterations, in conjunction with my own or a fictitious name, in any story or article, or reproductions thereof in color or otherwise. Ownership in the Images remains the exclusive property of Modern Woodmen and it may use and store the Images indefinitely, for any purpose, in any manner it sees fit. I hereby warrant that I am of full legal age and have the right to contract in my own name and on behalf of any minor child(ren) listed herein.

	Child's Name	Parent's Signature	Phone	Email	Member	Guest	Photo Permission (See above statement)
1.							I agree
2.							I agree
3.							I agree
4.							I agree
5.							I agree
6.							I agree
7.							I agree
8.							I agree
9.							🗌 I agree
10.							I agree
11.							I agree
12.							I agree
13.							I agree
14.							I agree
15.							I agree

